
Year 11 Mocks 2 Monday 16th January - Friday 27th January

P1/2 P3 P4/5

Monday
16 January Maths (non calculator)

P1
1h 30m

Film Studies 1h 30m
PE 1h 15m
Drama 1h 10m

Tuesday 17 January French/German
Listening/Reading

French/German
Listening/Reading

History P1 1h 20m

Wednesday 18 January Yr 10 B&V 1h English Language
1h 45m

*Students will not return to
lessons

Thursday 19 January Spanish
Listening/Reading

Spanish
Listening/Reading

Business Studies
1hr 45m

*Students will not return to
lessons

Friday 20 January Biology
Tr Sc 1h 45m
Comb Sc 1h 15m

Maths(calculator) P2
1h 30m

*Students will not return to
lessons

Monday 23 January English Literature
2h 15m

History P2 1h 50m

*Students will not return to
lessons

Tuesday 24 January Geography 1h 30m Sociology 1h 45m
DT 2h

*Students will not return to
lessons

Wednesday 25 January Chemistry
Tr Sc 1h 45m
Comb Sc 1h 15m

No exam

Thursday 26 January Pe P2 1h 15m
Imedia 1h15m

Maths(calculator) P3
1h 30m

*Students will not return to
lessons

Friday 27 January Spanish French
German Writing
Higher 1h 20
Foundation 1h 15

Physics
Tr Sc 1h 45m
Comb Sc 1h 15m

*Students will not return to
lessons

Exact times of French/German and Spanish listening and reading exams will appear on individual
timetables


